NMED REGISTERED SCRAP TIRE HAULERS - Revised January 27, 2014

HAULER NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE CITY STATE E-MAIL
QI:::gueeglﬁ,[():ej;ig[;;ei?lid Waste Mark Dear 505-761-8100 Albuquerque NM mdear@cabq.gov
Carlos Tire Shop Juan Carlos Ceballos 505-363-6075 Albuquerque NM jceballos@aol.com
Enchantment Transport, Inc. Steve Carrico 505-873-3124 Albuquerque NM no email
H & D Tire Center Umberto Aragoitia 505-836-0130 Albugquerque NM no email
La Chiquita Tire Juan Salazar 505-831-7011 Albugquerque NM lachiquitamj@yahoo.com
New Mexico Tires Co. Elvia Loya 505-977-3557 Albuquerque NM elvialoyaab59@gmail.com
PG Enterprises LLC Payam Ghoreishi 505-873-9593 Albugquerque NM payam@pgenterpriseslic.com
Pioneer Industries, Inc. Jim D. Ward 505-856-6514 Albugquerque NM jward8401@comcast.net
Premier Tire and Services, Inc. Jack J. Jaeger 505-821-5771 Albuquerque NM premiertirel@msn.com
Rocky Mountain Tire, Inc. Elain and Sam Carter 505-269-2574 Albuquerque NM samlame@comcast.net
Southwest Abatement, Inc. Val Reser 505-873-2967 Albuquerque NM val@saieri.com
iz:iz\rlveﬂ Retread Center / Highland Tire Dwayne Dougherty 505-293-4418 Albuquerque NM no email
J&M Enterprises James Bly 575-457-2399 Artesia NM jim@jmrecovery.com
Molina Trucking Alvaro Molina 915-535-0215 Chaparral NM no email
G-W Transport Greg Church 575-544-1867 Deming NM gwtransport2@yahoo.com
Rocky Mountain Transportation, Inc. Carolyn Waddell 575-546-1099 Deming NM cwaddell@hughes.net
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HAULER NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE CITY STATE E-MAIL
***\Waste Management - Taos Sally Gonzales 505-891-6589 El Prado NM sgonzales@wm.com
MJB Enterprises Inc. Michael Jason Brumley 505-384-4167 Estancia NM mjbrumley@hotmail.com
Estancia Valley Solid Waste Authority Joseph Ellis 505-384-4270 Estancia NM josephe@Ilobo.net
*Waste Management - Farmington Janie Kimbell 505-238-8121 Farmington NM jkimbell@wm.com
**Waste Management - Hobbs Sally Gonzales 505-891-6589 Hobbs NM sgonzales@wm.com
Hobbs Iron & Metal, Inc. Warner Key 575-393-1726 Hobbs NM wkey@hobbsiron.com
Frankin Oil and Disrtibuting Co. Alan G. Franken 505-425-7578 Las Vegas NM al.franken@msn.com
Sangre de Cristo Gravel Prod., LLC Francisco Melendez 505-425-8833 Las Vegas NM franciscom.sdc@gmail.com
Van Horn Trucking Louis G. Van Horn 575-447-8141 Logan NM no email
Bill M. Casias Bill M. Casias 505-319-5132 Los Lunas NM billcasias@msn.com
Rocky Scrap Tire Hauler Heraclio Carbajal 505-907-1634 Los Lunas NM no email
LRC Trucking Rick Coats 505-565-3363 Los Lunas NM rickc@Irctrucking.com
Tire Disposal Jesus Avalos 505-720-9939 Los Lunas NM no email
***\Waste Management - Milan Sally Gonzales 505-891-6589 Milan NM sgonzales@wm.com
Mora Cunty Solid Waste Edna Sena 575-3875279 Mora NM roadsecretary@countyofmora.com
Hunter Trucking Inc. Bob Hunter 575-770-4068 Raton NM huntertrucking@bacavalley.com
***\\aste Management - Rio Rancho Sally Gonzales 505-891-6589 Rio Rancho NM sgonzales@wm.com
Waste Management of New Mexico, Inc.  |Paul Casaus 505-891-6964 Rio Rancho NM pcasaus@wm.com
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HAULER NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE CITY STATE E-MAIL
Terry's Service Center, Inc. Marlin Terry 575-576-2570 San Jon NM tsc@plateauntel.net
***\Waste Management - Santa Fe Sally Gonzales 505-891-6589 Santa Fe NM sgonzales@wm.com
Toltec T"e & Service / CT David Fred Quick 520-466-3524 Eloy AZ toltectire@gmail.com
Enterprises, Inc.
Swift Transportation Co., Inc. Gary Hatterman 623-907-7858 Phoenix AZ gary_hatterman@swifttrans.com

. . . . . Phoenix . . .

Veolia ES Technical Solutions, LLC Darwin C. Smith 602-233-2955 AZ darwin.smith@veoliaes.com
Trailer Industries, Inc. John Travis 520-514-9130 Tucson AZ John@aphatread.com
Lakin Tire West, Inc. Carlos Janer 800-488-2752 Santa Fe Springs [CA Claner@lakintire.com
Fackler Transportation, Inc. Pat Fackler 719-391-7800 Colorado Springs |CO Facklerp@aol.com
RAC Transport Co. Inc. Mike Coffman or Eddy Hyett |303-289-5500 Denver CO mcoffman@ractransport.com
Intrawest, LLC Dan Warta 719-632-8015 Fountain CO Tires@intrawest.us
Road Masters IG LLC Isaac Garcia 915-877-3899 Canutillo TX roadmastersig@hotmail.com
State Rubber and Environmental Solutions, Dan Swanson 806-592-3803 Denver City T dan@staterubber.net or
LLC Jswan47@aol.com
Tres Pesetas, Inc. Susan Babenco 915-855-0600 El Paso TX tpesetas@yahoo.com
Liberty Tire Recycling, LLC Jerry Murray 877-865-2253 Fort Worth X jmurray@libertytire.com

* Alternate contact for Waste Management - Farmington is Dennis Gallego 505-599-1882 - dgallego@wm.com

** Alternate contact for Waste Management - Hobbs is Clifford Dowling - 575-392-0428 - cdowling@wm.com

*** Alternate contact for Waste Management Milan, Rio Rancho, Santa Fe, and Taos is Paul Casaus - 505-891-6964 - pcasaus@wm.com
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